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 CENTRAL

T

Nome
BLINDADO
TRANSTORNADO
CURITIBA
R15
MAZAROPI
CRAKE
VINICIUS JUNIOR
CURTO CIRCUITO
EXPLOSAO
PHANTON
MESTRE DOS MAGOS
TIK TOK

Anilha
000812
019569
017269
009486
001951
020275
000681
007761
007773
010842
015570
009838

Dono
ANDRE
GERALDO
DENER
ELIEL
LUIZ FERNANDO
JOSE LUIZ
LUCAS DIAS
GILMAR
EDSON LUIZ
RAFAEL BEL
LUIZ FERNANDO
JOAO CARLOS

COLEIRO 14/08/2022

Cidade
CTBA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/221
0/117
0/96
0/84
0/72
0/63
0/26
0/21
0/13
0/11

0/9
o/7

Acpfaz

Pontos

0
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